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Doreen Garrett

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Doreen Garrett
Postcode GU12 6PL

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EUROTECH FIRE PROTECTION
LIMITED

CEEGEE CONSULTANTS LTD

FOLWARK (UK) LTD

GOODALL M & E ENGINEERING
SERVICES LTD

SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE
INITIATIVE LTD

OXFORD PCS LIMITED

SMART MOVING & STORAGE
SERVICES LIMITED

IDC CONSULTANTS LTD
PROFICIO TECHNOLOGY LTD
AURIC ASSOCIATES LTD
OCEAN 24 LIMITED

TRANSCIENTIA UK LIMITED

PAVEMENT ASSESSMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06540856

06265084

06438542

06269416

06219457

03653884

03362755

05780970

05222263

04948141

04086220

04893801

05222316

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909886962

909886962
64 Underwood Avenue

Ash
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/03/2008

20/02/2008

27/11/2007

05/06/2007

19/04/2007

26/07/2006

12/05/2006

13/04/2006

01/04/2006

30/10/2004

26/10/2004

08/09/2004

06/09/2004

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
21/09/2017 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
13/10/2015 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
10/07/2008 Company
Secretary
24/10/2017 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
10/07/2008 Company
Secretary
10/07/2008 Company
Secretary
13/10/2015 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/08/2015 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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CERAMIX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PROFICIO HOLDINGS LTD

INDAGO LTD.

CHURCHMILL HOUSE LTD

N/A* - no information available

05222193

05221781

04597112

05009721

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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03/09/2004

03/09/2004 10/07/2008

01/09/2004 31/12/2007

01/07/2004 11/01/2021

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



